crdl

DEC-28-2009 15:04 MPS

odd Skeveson (45D

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT 10 CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 2

2 AMENCMONT/MODH ICATION NO.
0002

S. EFFECTIVE, DAYE
See Rlock 1 6C

4. REGUISTION/FURGHASF RFQY. NO.
REQ-2400-10-0026

. PROJELCT NO. (If epphicaiiy)

€.ISSUED BY COLR

FMPS

7, ADMINISTYRRED BY (I othcr tha liem 6)

o= [mmps

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT 3ERVICES

4330 BAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFRTY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUPEMENT SERVICES

41330 BAST WEST EWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8. NAME AND AQBRE % OF CONTRACTOR (Na. atoct, courey, Stain ~ad 215 Cada)

EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS T1C
6901 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE
STE 600

BETHESDA MD 20817-7836

) UA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIYATION NO.

.
8. DATED (SEE /TEA 11)

"84 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OROER NO.
GS-35F-0170K

CP3C~F-10-0002
168, DATED (SCL ITTM 13)

CODE 9382698527 IFAC'W"*M 09/24/2009
-k
1. {15 TTEM ORLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS G RNONS ™ "
7] Tho above numbesed solicilstion x ded aa set forth in Hem 14, Tho hour and date specified for receipt of Offera Mia axdanded. [Ts not
Qffors. must acimowledge receipl of i dmandmenl prer 10 The hoyr And dato specified in 1he zalicialion or a2 noeeded, by ong of the " : {8) By ung

Items B and 15, aed tolarning
Biter or which i

coples of tho (b) By vexr

Iy

3
ar

ging rucwipt of (hiD eMeNdMHN D GRCH Copy of INS ofior submittod; or () By

16 the soficilaion and smendmnnt numbors, FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RCCEVID AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RCSULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. 1 by

virdue of this amendment you dasire to chango nn offer alrcady subimilled, such ciinge may be made by or lotlar, pmvidad ancti tnlagrmm or latinr makes
rifercnce ta the solidtatian wd Ui Amenament, 414 is feceMed pror 1o the opaning haur and date specified.
12 ACGOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If fequintdl) Ner Increase: $23,044.00

10-CC-EXIT-IT-2400-99948-2571

13 THIS JTEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS!ORDERS. 1T NODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, A3 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CNECKONE | o mb CHANGE ORIDER ts ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specily suthormty) THE

GFR HQ. IN ITEM 10

CHANGES SET FORTH N 1TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO|

NTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RCFLCCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such 3a changes in ofmeo.
aporopeation dale, sic.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 13, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY DI FAR43.133(b), ¢ PG

[C. THIG SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

B. OTHER {Spodiy fyge of mooRcanion and FuthondyS
X BASTC CONTRACT INCREMENT FUNDING

E IMPORTANT: Contmcor

Oisnat, )ir required 18 =ign this dacument and rstum

1 €Opas to the 16wing oftico,

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Orpanized by UCF zaction heading, inciuding valicilson/conirse suhject maller whers f3a3iie.)

DUNS Number: 5382892527

Modification 0001 to contract CPSC-F-10-0002 is hcreby issued to:

1)
months beginning Novembar 1,

2}

3) Additional tunding will be provided by modification when funds

A1) All terms and conditionz remain unchanged and
Contiqgued ...
Exr.anl as pmwdnd herein, ol lerma and candiliors ol the document rofomncod In ltnm 8A or 104,

Incrementally fund this contract in the amount of
200% through April 20,

£23,044.00 for a period of six
2010.

(6)

As a reault this contract hag incroascd by $23,044,00 from 50.00 to $73,044,00.

bacome available.

eftoct .

in fujllt

. A% hcrcinlnrv; c.*aperd. remaie unchanged and in full fortée and affect

I5A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or panl)

Liess Delamse , PecrWar

TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinf)

Johnson

168. CO! ETOIVOFFEROR 15C. DAYE SIGNCD
4%% ] 2-2£-09

16C- DATF GIGNED

5T

'U}W A

{Slgoatins of porsan olhVT=ed 1o cmy {Symature @Y Conrafiting OMoer)
NSN 7540.01-152.0070 L STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10.-63)
MYevidue SOMON VnVARhic

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 63243




J R
DEC-28-2009 16:04 CPéLN MPS

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
GS-35F-0170%/CPSC~-F-10~-0002/0001

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
EYECUTIVE INFORMATIOW SYSTEMS LLC

WEMNO.
{»)

SUPFLIES/SERVICES
(3

QUANTITY
()

INIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

oom

0002

0003

Change Item 0001 to xcad as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

SERVER

Product ID: 405155/USERBPKG

Windows + User Basic Package, 100 Users, Release
5.2,

P/N: 405155/USERBPKG

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$34,288.00

-4
Change Item 0002 ro read as follows (amount shown

ia rthe obligoated amount):

Product ID: 4£05155/ACCSYBASE

windows + SAS/Access Interface to Sybase, 100
Users Release 9.2

P/N: 405155/ACCSYBASE

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$5,700.00

Change Item 0003 to read a3 follows (amount shown
iz the obligated amcunt):

Product ID: 405155/STAT

Windows SAS/STAT, 100 Users, Release 9.2
P/N: 405155/STAT

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$6,100.00

CPSC Point of Contact: Msg. Shawn Battle
301/504-6952

EA

19748

34,7288.00

5,700.0J

€,100.00

27,144.00

2,850.00

3,050.00

NGN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 130 (4-85}
Spanwared by GUA
FAR (¢8 CFR) 53.110

TOTAL F.003



